
Quincy Park District 

 

Girls Softball Age 9-10 2023 

 

 Coach     Phone 

  

1. April Allen    573-673-8850  

2. Brittany Eckersley   203-417-4685 

3. Jackie Bruns    217-430-8096 

4. Josh Rabe    217-779-3782 

5. Kristy Shepherd/Becky Terwelp 217-316-9113/217-653-2848 

6. Rob Gengenbacher   217-653-2177 

 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/   

 

*Last Team Listed is home team, *Home Team= 3rd base dugout, *Guest Team= 1st base 

dugout   

 

*Games played at Pepsi Field located by the Batting Cage in Wavering/Moorman Park on North 

36th St 

 

Mon. June 19    Friday, June 23   Mon. June 26 

5:15 2-5 Pepsi   5:15 4-6 Pepsi   5:15 1-4 Pepsi 

6:45 3-4 Pepsi   6:45 3-2 Pepsi   6:45 5-3 Pepsi 

8:15 1-6 Pepsi   8:15 5-1 Pepsi   8:15 6-2 Pepsi 

 

Friday, June 30   Mon. July 3    Friday, July 7 

5;15 2-4 Pepsi    No    5:15 4-5 Pepsi 

6:45 6-5 Pepsi    Games    6:45 3-6 Pepsi 

8:15 3-1 Pepsi        8:15 1-2 Pepsi 

 

Mon. July 10    Friday, July 14   Mon. July 17 

5:15 6-1 Pepsi   5:15 2-3 Pepsi   5:15 3-5 Pepsi 

6:45 5-2 Pepsi   6:45 1-5 Pepsi   6:45 4-1 Pepsi. 

8:15 4-3 Pepsi   8:15 6-4 Pepsi   8:15 2-6 Pepsi 

 

Friday, July 21   Mon. July 24 

5:15 1-3 Pepsi   5:15 6-3 Pepsi    

6:45 5-6 Pepsi   6:45 2-1 Pepsi 

8:15 4-2 Pepsi   8:15 5-4 Pepsi 

 

 


